Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222
PO:
Shipping Address:
658 S Euclid Ave
Pasadena, CA 91106
Event Date: Saturday May 11th
Install: Friday at 12PM
Pick Up: Monday TBD
Description
General
L Gold Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
— Gold

i

Banquet Round Tables, 60"
Gold Lamoure 132" Linens

White Lacquer Bar, 6ft

IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 26FTW X 12FTH

Services
Delivery Fee

Pick Up Fee

Notes
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ORDER #005042

Anna (Marcy's Friend)

Order Date: May 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

50 $6.00 T
6 $0.00 T
6 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $730.00 T
1 $100.65
1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$730.00

$100.65

$100.00

$1,030.00
$200.65
$69.35
($300.00)
$1,000.00
($0.00)
$1,000.00
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