## **ORDER #005042**



Anna (Marcy's Friend)

PO: Shipping Address: 658 S Euclid Ave Pasadena, CA 91106

Event Date: Saturday May 11th

Install: Friday at 12PM Pick Up: Monday TBD

<b>Order Date</b> : May 6, 202	4
<b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receip	t

Payments:

Balance:

	,				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
門岡	Gold Chiavari Chair with White Cushions Gold	50	\$6.00	Т	\$300.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gold Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 26FT W X 12FT H	1	\$730.00	Т	\$730.00
Services					
	Delivery Fee	1	\$100.65		\$100.65
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
Notes		Total Products:			\$1,030.00
		Total La	bor/Services/M		\$200.65
			Discou	(es :	\$69.35 (\$300.00)
				otal:	\$1,000.00

(\$0.00)

\$1,000.00